MEET A NEW KIND OF HIGH SCHOOL ALL-STAR...

MOST VALUABLE PLAYERS

A DOCUMENTARY FOLLOWING THREE HIGH SCHOOL THEATER TROUPES
AND THEIR CREATIVE JOURNEYS TO THE “FREDDY AWARDS® -
THE TONY AWARDS OF HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL THEATER.




MOST VALUABLE PLAYERS

DIRECTED & PRODUCED BY MATTHEW D. KALLIS
WRITTEN & PRODUCED BY CHRISTOPHER LOCKHART

LOS ANGELES NEW YORK
8/13/10 - 8/19/10 8/6/10 - 8/12/10
CINERAMA
' ' i F CENTER
4’— A cli&mT
ArcLight Cinemas IFC Center
6360 W. Sunset Boulevard 323 Sixth Avenue at West Third Street
(Between Vine and Ivar in Hollywood) in Greenwich Village
(323) 464-4226 (212) 924-7771
www.arclightcinemas.com www.ifccenter.com
st 2nd 1st 2nd
showing showing showing  showing
Frii 13 Aug 1140 PM 555 PM Fri. 6 Aug 155 PM 7:30 PM
Sat 14 Aug 3:55 PM  9:50 PM Sat 7 Aug 330 PM 9145 pPM
Sun 15 Aug 1140 PM  7:40 PM Sun 8 Aug 12000 PM 550 pPM
Mon 16 Aug 3:55 PM  g:50 PM Mon 9 Aug 1:55 PM 7:30 PM
Tue 17 Aug 1:40 PM  7:40 PM Tue 10 Aug 330 PM 945 PM
Wed 18 Aug 3355 PM  9:50 PM Wed 11 Aug 12:00 PM 5550 PM
Thu 19 Aug 1:40 PM  7:40 PM Thu 12 Aug 12:00 PM 550 PM

TICKETS AVAILABLE ONLINE AT:
WWWDOCUMENTARY.ORG/DOCUWEEKS2010
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July 30-august 19, 2010

WWW.MOSTVALUABLEPLAYERSMOVIECOM





